
Campaign Finance Receipts and Expenditures Report Page 1 of 1

Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/26/2020

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate I 1 Amended Filing [1 Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Jeff Shull

Filing Report Address: 7640 Long St.

Address2:

City: Lenexa Zip: 66216 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone;

Office Sought: State Representative District: 23

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/24/2020 through 10/22/2020)

1

2|
3|
4|
51
6|
7|

CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD
IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$1,100.00

$6,769.69

$7,869.69

$5,302.35

$2,567.34

$23.80

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the
best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this
document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/26/2020 7:57:21 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Jeffrey Shull

Print this form or Go Back

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/exp_report_main.aspx 10/27/2020
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: JeffShull

Type of Payment Occupation of
Name and Address " ' ^","t",'"~,"^'.'.

Date of"Contnbutor"'~"" Cash, Check, Loan, Sd'vid,uaiGi:^ Amount
E-funds, Other MoreThan$150

10/21/20

10/21/20

10/19/20

10/14/20

10/12/20

10/08/20

10/08/20

10/07/20

10/02/20

09/30/20

09/29/20

09/28/20

09/28/20

09/27/20

Mitch Wade
8536 Rosehill Road
Lenexa KS 66215

Jackson Davis
13415 West 78th Street
Lenexa KS 66216

Johnson County Republican
Party
PO BO 12446
Shawnee Mission KS 66282

John Rowley
3309 Valley Dr
Alexandria VA 22302

Daniel Sexton
12908 W 84th St
Lenexa KS 66215

Kansas Farm Burea Vote

FBF fund
2627KBA Plaza
Manhattan KS 66502

Dennis Hennessy

9229 Foster
Overland Park KS 66212

Dan Schibig
1237 Boland Place
Richmond Heights MO
53117

Thomas Green

5913DearbomST
Dverland Park KS 66204

Bryan Ferguson
17317
Lenexa KS 66219

3. Jane Bocox

7805 Long Ave
Lenexa KS 66216

Linda Nelson
?322 Richards Rd.
Lenexa KS 66215

Bob Shull
S615 Greenway Ln
Lenexa KS 66215

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

retired

retired

accountant

$50.00

$100.00

$600.00

$40.00

$200.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$69.69

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$500.001

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 10/27/2020
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09/25/20

09/24/20

09/24/20

09/17/20

09/17/20

09/17/20

09/17/20

09/17/20

09/17/20

09/17/20

08/24/20

08/02/20

08/02/20

08/02/20

08/02/20

Sheri Fox
7975 Northwest
Breckenridge Drive
Parkville MO 64152

Teffi-ey Shull
7640 Long St.
Lenexa KS 66216

Dave Shull
17714 W 84th st
Lenexa KS 66216

Linda Shull
17714 W 84th St
Lenexa KS 66216

lack Stalbaumer
5522 West 73rd St
OverlandPark KS 66204

Zachary Palomino
3750 East Via Palomita
Tucson AZ 85718

Tyler Schneiderman
2401 Blake Street
726
Denver CO 80205

William Shull
17811 W 83rd Terrace
Lenexa KS 66219

Henry Thomas
1444 Grand Boulevard
Kansas City MO 64106

yopAC
5631 Aberdeen Rd
Fairway KS 66205

Game Changer Strategies
PO box 9192
Shawnee Mission KS 66201

Kansas Chamber of
Commerce Political Action
sommitte

835 S.W. Topeka Blvd.
Topeka KS 66612

Ion Shull
5913 Dearbom ST
OverlandPark KS 66204

William Shull
17811 W 83rd Terrace
Lenexa KS 66219

Linda Shull
17714W84thST
Lenexa KS 66216

Dave Shull
17714 W 84th ST
Lenexa KS 66216

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Sales

homemaker

Lawyer

attorney

Sales

lawyer

Sales

sales

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

$10.00

$500.00

$500.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.001

$6769.691

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 10/27/2020
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Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$0
$0

$0
$6769.69
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https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 10/27/2020
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: JeffShull

Date
Name and Address
of Contributor

Occupation of Individual Giving
More Than $150

Description of
In-Kind
Contribution

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

Value of
In-Kind
Contribution

$0

$23.80

$23.80

Print this form or Go Back

https://www.kssos,org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_b_report.aspx 10/27/2020
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: JeffShull

Date

10/21/20

10/05/20

09/11/20

Name and Address

Kansas Republican Party
800 SW Jackson Suit 1300
Topeka KS 66612

Firepit PR
PO box 19602
Lenexa KS 66285

Firepit PR
PO box 19602
Lenexa KS 66285

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Printing printing and mailing ad

Printing purchase and design of 5000
pamphlets

Yard signs purchase of 500 yards signs

Amount

$2,282.02

$1,263.07

$1,722.26

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$5267.35

$35.00

$5302.35
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