

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/26/2020

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Jeff Shull Filing Report Address: 7640 Long St.

Address2:

City: Lenexa Zip: 66216 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 23

S	SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/24/2020 through 10/22/2020)				
1	CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$1,100.00		
2	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$6,769.69		
3	CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$7,869.69		
4	TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$5,302.35		
5	CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$2,567.34		
6	IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$23.80		
7	OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00		

[&]quot;I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/26/2020 7:57:21 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Jeffrey Shull

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Jeff Shull

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/21/20	Mitch Wade 8536 Rosehill Road Lenexa KS 66215	E Funds		\$50.00
10/21/20	Jackson Davis 13415 West 78th Street Lenexa KS 66216	E Funds		\$100.00
10/19/20	Johnson County Republican Party PO BO 12446 Shawnee Mission KS 66282	Check		\$600.00
10/14/20	John Rowley 3309 Valley Dr Alexandria VA 22302	E Funds		\$40.00
10/12/20	Daniel Sexton 12908 W 84th St Lenexa KS 66215	Check	retired	\$200.00
10/08/20	Kansas Farm Burea Vote FBF fund 2627KBA Plaza Manhattan KS 66502	Check		\$250.00
10/08/20	Dennis Hennessy 9229 Foster Overland Park KS 66212	E Funds		\$100.00
10/07/20	Dan Schibig 1237 Boland Place Richmond Heights MO 63117	E Funds		\$100.00
10/02/20	Thomas Green 6913 Dearborn ST Overland Park KS 66204	E Funds		\$69.69
09/30/20	Bryan Ferguson 17317 Lenexa KS 66219	E Funds		\$100.00
09/29/20	C. Jane Bocox 7805 Long Ave Lenexa KS 66216	Check	retired	\$250.00
09/28/20	Linda Nelson 8322 Richards Rd. Lenexa KS 66215	E Funds		\$100.00
09/28/20	Bob Shull 8615 Greenway Ln Lenexa KS 66215	E Funds		\$100.00
09/27/20		E Funds	accountant	\$500.00

	Sheri Fox 7975 Northwest			
	Breckenridge Drive Parkville MO 64152			
09/25/20	Jeffrey Shull 7640 Long St. Lenexa KS 66216	E Funds		\$10.00
09/24/20	Dave Shull 17714 W 84th st Lenexa KS 66216	E Funds	Sales	\$500.00
09/24/20	Linda Shull 17714 W 84th St Lenexa KS 66216	E Funds	homemaker	\$500.00
09/17/20	Jack Stalbaumer 6522 West 73rd St Overland Park KS 66204	E Funds		\$25.00
09/17/20	Zachary Palomino 3750 East Via Palomita Tucson AZ 85718	E Funds		\$50.00
09/17/20	Tyler Schneiderman 2401 Blake Street 726 Denver CO 80205	E Funds		\$25.00
09/17/20	William Shull 17811 W 83rd Terrace Lenexa KS 66219	E Funds	Lawyer	\$500.00
09/17/20	Henry Thomas 1444 Grand Boulevard Kansas City MO 64106	E Funds	attorney	\$500.00
09/17/20	YOPAC 5631 Aberdeen Rd Fairway KS 66205	Check		\$250.00
09/17/20	Game Changer Strategies PO box 9192 Shawnee Mission KS 66201	Check		\$100.00
08/24/20	Kansas Chamber of Commerce Political Action committe 835 S.W. Topeka Blvd. Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
08/02/20	Jon Shull 6913 Dearborn ST Overland Park KS 66204	Check	Sales	\$500.00
08/02/20	William Shull 17811 W 83rd Terrace Lenexa KS 66219	Check	lawyer	\$250.00
08/02/20	Linda Shull 17714 W84th ST Lenexa KS 66216	Check	Sales	\$250.00
08/02/20	Dave Shull 17714 W 84th ST Lenexa KS 66216	Check	sales	\$250.00
Total Itemiz	zed Receipts for Period			\$6769.69

Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD	\$6769.69

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Jeff Shull

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions				\$0
Total U	Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD				\$23.80

 \underline{Print} this form or $\underline{Go\ Back}$

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Jeff Shull

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/21/20	Kansas Republican Party 800 SW Jackson Suit 1300 Topeka KS 66612	Printing printing and mailing ad	\$2,282.02
10/05/20	Firepit PR PO box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Printing purchase and design of 5000 pamphlets	\$1,263.07
09/11/20	Firepit PR PO box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Yard signs purchase of 500 yards signs	\$1,722.26
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$5267.35
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$35.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			

Print this form or Go Back